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31
3

4,5
26

5
6-8
9
12

2
3

14

1
27-29

20
23-29
30
31

1
2
17
20

4
17

6

9
10-13

22
25

Family Orientation Open House, 11am-1pm
First day of Summer session 2019

CECC Closed for Holiday, CECC & Church closed
Last day, close at 2:00pm (no PM extended day)

Staff Inservice- No school

Set up days — No school

Family Orientation Open House, 11am-1pm
First day 2019-20 school year

Labor Day-CECC closed
Staff Inservice — CECC closed

P/T initial conferences — no regular classes

Staff Inservice — CECC closed
CECC Closed for Thanksgiving

CECC Christmas Program 1- 2pm, (no PM extended day)
CECC Closed for Christmas break

Work day for staff — CECC closed

CECC Closed for New Year

CECC Closed for New Year
Classes resume

Staff Inservice — CECC closed
MLK Jr. Day-CECC closed

P/T conferences — no regular classes
Presidents’ Day- CECC closed

Staff Inservice — CECC closed

Staff Inservice — CECC closed
Good Friday & Easter Monday-CECC & Church closed

Last Day, Field Day, close at 2pm (no PM extended day)
Memorial Day-CECC closed




