## CECC Summer 2019 and 2019-2020 Calendar

May	31	Family Orientation Open House, 11am-1pm
June	3	First day of Summer session 2019
July	4, 5 26	CECC Closed for Holiday, CECC & Church closed Last day, close at 2:00pm (no PM extended day)
Aug	5 6-8 9 12	Staff Inservice- No school Set up days – No school Family Orientation Open House, 11am-1pm First day 2019-20 school year
Sep	2 3	Labor Day-CECC closed Staff Inservice – CECC closed
Oct	14	P/T initial conferences – no regular classes
Nov	1 27-29	Staff Inservice – CECC closed CECC Closed for Thanksgiving
Dec	20 23-29 30 31	CECC Christmas Program 1- 2pm, (no PM extended day) CECC Closed for Christmas break Work day for staff – CECC closed CECC Closed for New Year
<b>2020</b> Jan	1 2 17 20	CECC Closed for New Year Classes resume Staff Inservice – CECC closed MLK Jr. Day-CECC closed
Feb	4 17	P/T conferences – no regular classes Presidents' Day- CECC closed
Mar	6	Staff Inservice – CECC closed
Apr	9 10-13	Staff Inservice – CECC closed Good Friday & Easter Monday-CECC & Church closed
May	22 25	Last Day, Field Day, close at 2pm (no PM extended day) Memorial Day-CECC closed